P
H
EN
EX
P
H
EN
EX

AJ1-2471 500 ea AJ1-3471 500 ea AJ1-1471 500 ea
AJ1-24A1 1000 ea AJ1-3481 600 ea AJ1-1481 600 ea
Ordering Information
Verex Vials
Description Glass Type Part No. Unit
Screw Top, 10 mm, 2 mL, w/ Patch
Clear AR0-3010-13 1000/pk
Amber AR0-3011-13 1000/pk
Snap Top, 2 mL, w/ Patch
Clear AR0-3610-13 1000/pk
Amber AR0-3611-13 1000/pk
Crimp Top, Standard Opening, 2 mL, w/ Patch
Clear AR0-3710-13 1000/pk
Amber AR0-3711-13 1000/pk
Verex™ Filter Vials
Description Pore Size (µm) Part No. Unit
RC
(Regenerated Cellulose)
0.2 AR0-F103-12 100/pk
0.45 AR0-F203-12 100/pk
PTFE
(Polytetrafluorethylene)
0.2 AR0-F102-12 100/pk
0.45 AR0-F202-12 100/pk
NY
(Nylon)
0.2 AR0-F107-12 100/pk
0.45 AR0-F207-12 100/pk
PES
(Polyethersulfone)
0.2 AR0-F108-12 100/pk
0.45 AR0-F208-12 100/pk
PVDF
(Polyvinylidene Fluoride)
0.2 AR0-F106-12 100/pk
0.45 AR0-F206-12 100/pk
Strata™ Low-Bind Collection 96-Well Plate
Description Part No. Unit
2 mL Conical Bottom, Round Well, Low Bind AH1-7036 120/Pk
Zebron™ Gas Management Filters